
0,2
0 5

38,21
971

  max 800 - min 200  
0,33

8,4

  m
ax

 40
0 -

 m
in 

10
0  

11,02
280

ma
x 

49
,71

12
63

 - 
mi

n 1
03

3 (
 40

,67
 )

To
 C

L D
 if 

Ve
sa

 m
ea

su
re

s v
er

tic
all

y s
ym

me
tric

al

7,8
7

20
0

23,58
599

5,91
150

  0,75°  

50
,79

12
90

51
,31

13
03

16
,26 41
3

17
,51 44
5

23
,36 59
3

24,70
627

27,04
687

4,7
4

12
0

 +
/-3

5

80,51
2045

Technical drawing (mm/inch)
K05-123-2 / K05-123-6 SMS Presence Floor VC 800x400 1290 ( Scale 1:20 )

CL D - Centrum Line Display

Max screen width W in mm with Vesa K05-123-**:
Vesa 800x400 W=1150
Vesa 600x400 W=1350
Vesa 400x400 W=1550
Vesa 300x300 W=1650
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